
2022 Clark-Shaw Baseball 

Date Opponent Time Location 

Feb 24, Thursday 
 

Lott 3:30 Citronelle High 

March 7, Monday 
 

Alba 3:30 Alba Middle 

March 10, Thursday 
 

Pillans 3:30 Texas Street Park 

March 11, Friday 
 

Cottage Hill Christian 4:00 Cottage Hill Christian 

March 14, Monday 
 

Semmes (DH) 3:30 & 5:30 Semmes Community Park 

March 17, Thursday 
 

Grand Bay (DH) 4:00 & 6:00 Grand Bay Middle 

March 22, Tuesday 
 

MCTS 3:30 MCTS 

March 24, Thursday 
 

Denton 3:30 Medal of Honor Park 

March 28, Monday 
 

Scarborough 3:30 Blount High 

March 31, Thursday 
 

Phillips (DH) 4:00 & 6:00 Mims Park 

April 4, Monday 
 

Hankins 3:30 Theodore High 

April 7, Thursday 
 

Causey 3:30 Causey Middle 

April 11, Monday 
 

Playoffs TBD TBD 

April 14, Thursday 
 

Playoffs TBD TBD 

 

 
 


